Solar Streetlite™
04.29.24
We light your world™
2
Model A B C  D Ø
  30w 744.8 407.3 206.8 60
  40w 803.8 407.3 206.8 60
  50w 896.8 407.3 206.8 60

80w 1382 373 107.8 62
100w 1382 373 107.8 62
Ordering information
    Item Watts Solar Panel Lumens
AL574410 30w 40w  5100
AL574411 40w 50w  6800
AL574412 50w 60w  8500
AL574413 60w 80w 10200
AL574414  80w 100w 13600
AL574415  100w 100w 17000
P
roduct O
verview
Cyclone™  Series

80w             4 LED Bars 1160 400 280 76
100w              5 LED Bars 1435 400 280 76
Ordering information
    Item Watts Solar Panel Lumens
AL770009 30w 40w   5100
AL770010 40w 40w   6800
AL770011 60w 60w 10200
AL770012 80w 80w 13600
AL770013  100w 100w 17000
P
roduct O
verview
Equinox™  Series
30w/40w/60w/80w/100w
Dimensions (mm)
5700K
CCT
IP65 IK08
5 YE
AR
Warranty
170 L/W
Lumens
70
CRI
–
+
-20°C~50°C
The sun comes up every day; that’s the definition of renewable energy.
Protecting property, people and assets is one of the key jobs of exterior
lighting. Solar LED lighting not only offers better visibility, but also security
from brownouts and blackouts. The lights are always there when you need
them and can adapt to almost any application.
EquinoxTM Series “All in One” solar street light was specially designed to
illuminate a wide range of applications, is the world’s most efficient LED Solar
lighting system, with a stunning up to 170 lxw. Its clever design and slim line
construction incorporate the latest solar power and LED technology, Lumileds
2835 LED Chips, providing many years of consistent performance and
operational reliability. We offer Type II for Roadways and Street applications.
EquinoxTM Series rugged construction is up for the challenge, IK08 rating.
Its internal components offer IP65 weather protection with marine grade die
cast aluminum and stainless-steel fixings. EquinoxTM Series components are
the most advanced available in the market. An integrated monocrystalline
silicon solar panel, with a conversion rate up to 21.6%, and 25-years lifespan.
LiFePO4 battery system: a non-heavy lithium iron phosphate battery, combined
with Dual Protection Technology (charge and discharge/high temperature
performance / large current discharge) with a lifespan 1700- 2000 cycles.
Microwave Sensor allows detection up to 10m mounting high and a perimeter
of 6-8 meters with a 120° angle in all direction.
EquinoxTM Solar fixture has a built-in passive microwave motion sensor that
automatically regulates the LED light output from full brightness to a lower
level depending upon the detection of movement around the light.
EquinoxTM  Series has been designed to withstand the harshest and most
extreme environments has to offer, from blistering heat to driving rain, hail and
sub-zero temperatures.
CCT
Blank 5700K
6  6500K
5  5000K
4  4000K
3  3000K
2  2700K
Type II
Suitable for pole diameter 60-76mm
Remote Controls
AL770017     On/Off
AL770018     Mode Set up 40w-80w
AL770019     Mode Set up 100w
A
C
D Ø
B